ANNEXURE I

AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELHI

18th AMITY MOOT COURT COMPETITION, 2019

REGISTRATION FORM

PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION

NAME :	
ADDRESS:	
FACULTY-IN-CHARGE:POSITION:	
ADDRESS: FACULTY-IN-CHARGE: MOBILE NO.: AMITY NATIONAL MOOT COURT COMPETITION: THAT TEAM MEMBERS	
TEAM MEMBERS TH	
SPEAKER 1:	Please affix a self-
YEAR & PROGRAMME:	attested photograph
MOBILE NO.:	
SPEAKER 2: YEAR & PROGRAMME: 9th - 10th MARCH, 20	19
SPEAKER 2:	
YEAR & PROGRAMME : 9th - 10	Please affix a self-
MOBILE NO.:	attested
EMAIL ID:	photograph

RESEARCHER:	
YEAR & PROGRAMME:	Please affix a self-
MOBILE NO. :	attested photograph
EMAIL ID:	
PAYMENT DETAILS	
(DEMAND DRAFT IN FAVOUR OF 'AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELH DELHI)	I' PAYABLE AT NEW
BANK:	
BRANCH: DEMAND DRAFT NO:	
DATE:AMOUNTOOT COUNTY /- only	
BANK:	
WE THE UNDERSIGNED DECLARE THAT THE INSTITUTE	
MEMBERS WILL ABIDE BY ALL THE RULES OF THE COMPETIT OFFICIAL RULES AND AS NOTIFIED TO US FROM TIME TO TIME	
PERIOD OF THE COMPETITION. WE ALSO DECLARE AND COM	
INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THE REGISTRATION FORM IS TR	
SPEAKER 1: SPEAKER 2:	
SPEAKER 1: SPEAKER 2: RESEARCHER: 8th - 10th MARCH, 20 FACULTY-IN-CHARGE: 8th - 10th MARCH, 20	19
FACULTY-IN-CHARGE: 8th - 10th III	
(SIGNATURE WITH INSTITUTION SEAL)	
DEAN OF SCHOOL:	
(SIGNATURE WITH INSTITUTION SEAL)	

KINDLY SEND A SCANNED COPY OF THE FILLED IN FORM TO ANMC@AMITY.EDU ON OR BEFORE 1ST FEBRUARY, 2019.

THE HARD COPY MUST BE SENT ALONG WITH THE DEMAND DRAFT, LATEST BY 8TH FEBRUARY, 2019, AND SHALL BE ADDRESSED TO:

> MR. SETU GUPTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR-I AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELHI F-1 BLOCK, AMITY UNIVERSITY **CAMPUS** SECTOR-125 NOIDA- 201303

For any clarification, Please Contact either of the under the last the contact either of the under the contact either of the c

Mr. Setu Gupta (0120)-439-2690

Student Conveners:

Mr. Sahir Seth (+91) 9650405280

Ms. Aarushi Mehta (+91) 7042068585

or visit our website www.amity.edu/als for You can also write to us at 1 more information.